
 

 

 

 

  

Corrigendum 
Tender No. CST-33(21)/PRCL-NM/2022-23 

PRCL Non-Marine (Fire & Engineering) Risk 

XOL 2022-23 
 

With reference to our Advertisement published in daily Business Recorder dated 5th March, 2022, it 
is to inform you that the last date for submission and opening of Bids for above account has been 
rescheduled to 15th April, 2022. Time, venue and other condition remains the same 

 
(Muhammad Jibran Hanif) 

                                                                                                          Head of Treaty/BD 

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
PRC Towers, 32-A, Lalazar Drive, M. T. Khan Road, Karachi. 

Phones: 021-99202908 to 14, Fax: 021-99202921-22, 
Email: prcl@pakre.org.pkWeb: www.pakre.org.pk 

mailto:prcl@pakre.org.pk
http://www.pakre.org.pk/


 
 

  
Invitation of Bid 

for PRCL Non-Marine (Fire & Engineering) Risk XOL 2022-23 

 
PRCL invites sealed tenders from eligible bidders on the following account: 

 
 
 

Tender Ref No. 

 
 

Re-

insured 

 
 

Risk 

 

Type of 

Policy 

 
 

Period 

Bids 

Submission 

Deadline 

(Technical 

and 

Financial) 

Bids 

Opening 

Time 

(Technical) 

CST-

33(21)/PRCL-

NM/2022-23 PRCL 

Renewal of 
PRCL Non-
Marine (Fire 

& 
Engineering) 

Risk XOL 

Non-

Proportional  

    16-05-2022                 
               to                                    
    15-05-2023 

 

07-04-2022 
at 

10:00 AM 

07-04-2022 
at 

10:30 AM 

Detailed standard bidding document containing the eligibility criteria, terms & conditions can be downloaded 

from PRCL website at www.pakre.org.pkand PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk websites. This tender notice 

also available on PRCL and PPRA websites. 

 

 
                                                                                                                                      Muhammad Jibran Hanif    

                                                                                                                                         Head of Treaty/BD  

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
PRC Towers, 32-A, Lalazar Drive, M. T. Khan Road, Karachi. 

Phones: 021-99202908 to 14, Fax: 021-99202921-22, 
Email: prcl@pakre.org.pkWeb: www.pakre.org.pk 

 

http://www.pakre.org.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:prcl@pakre.org.pk
http://www.pakre.org.pk/

	prc114-154
	prc33-74

